DESCRIPTION
The Halo RL560 is a complete LED Baffle-Trim Module for 5” and
6” aperture recessed downlights; suitable for new construction,
remodel and retrofit installation. The RL560 is cULus Listed for
use with Halo and All-Pro, and is UL Classified for use with other
compatible 5” and 6” housings. The RL560 with integral LED driver
offers 120 volt dimming capability. The RL560 lens provides uniform
illumination and wet location listing. The die-cast construction

H27T 6” Shallow, Non-IC, New Construction Housing
H27RT 6” Shallow, Non-IC, Remodel Housing
ORDERING INFORMATION
SAMPLE NUMBER: RL560WH6827
Complete unit includes a RL560 Baffle-Trim LED Module and a 5” and 6” compatible housing, ordered separately.
RL56 Series Accessory (order separately)
80 CRI
RL560WH6827= 5”/6” Retrofit Baffle - Trim LED Module, 83CRI, 2700K, Matte White
RL560SN6827= 5”/6” Retrofit Baffle - Trim LED Module, 83CRI, 2700K, Satin Nickel
RL560WH6830= 5”/6” Retrofit Baffle - Trim LED Module, 83CRI, 3000K, Matte White
RL560SN6830= 5”/6” Retrofit Baffle - Trim LED Module, 83CRI, 3000K, Satin Nickel
RL560WH6835= 5”/6” Retrofit Baffle - Trim LED Module, 83CRI, 3500K, Matte White
90 CRI
RL560WH6930= 5”/6” Retrofit Baffle - Trim LED Module, 92CRI, 3000K, Matte White
RL560WH6935= 5”/6” Retrofit Baffle - Trim LED Module, 92CRI, 3500K, Matte White
RL56CLIP=Replacement kit of 5” and 6” Friction Clips for retrofitting into an existing housing
without torsion spring receiving brackets. (One set of clips included with the unit.)
OT400P=Oversize Flat White Metal Trim Ring 6” I.D. x 9-1/4” O.D. (ring slips behind RL560 ring, in
stepped configuration)
OT403P=Oversize White Plastic Trim Ring 6” I.D. x 8” O.D. (ring slips behind RL560 ring, in stepped